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Quartas de final

K1MJR

Quartas

Grupo A 11:00

Tomada de tempo Bib Nome/clube

1 15 Allan Kauã da Silva ATICA

8 63 Vinicius Oliveira Sofia IMEL

12 19 Emanoel Barcelos Cruz de Souza ATOCA

16 20 Erick Eduardo de Souza Moreira IMEL

Grupo B 11:10

Tomada de tempo Bib Nome/clube

4 21 Guilherme Siqueira APEN

5 30 Kleber dos Santos Kerling ATOCA

9 45 Vitor Barcelos Falarz ATOCA

13 18 Edmar Queiroz de Borba IMEL

Grupo C 11:20

Tomada de tempo Bib Nome/clube

3 28 José Augusto Vieira APEN

6 36 Luiz Gustavo Pereira da Silva ATICA

10 39 Max Cunha Rodrigues MS

14 27 João Victor Wessner Vieira IMEL

Grupo D 11:30

Tomada de tempo Bib Nome/clube

2 42 Patricio Leo di Monaco IMEL

7 24 Igor Katsuyoshi Kondo da Costa ATOCA

11 44 Pedro Antonio Simão Kondo ATOCA

15 43 Paulo Cesar de Mello dos Santos Jr ATICA

Quartas

K1MSRGrupo A 11:40

Tomada de tempo Bib Nome/clube

1 42 Guilherme Schena Dias Rodrigues IMEL

4 51 André Luiz de Paula ATICA

5 52 Ângelo Eduardo Degrandi AECA

8 53 Charles Correa APEN

Grupo B 11:50

Tomada de tempo Bib Nome/clube

2 59 Pedro Henrique Gonçalves APEN

3 50 Fabio Scchena Dias Rodrigues IMEL

6 56 João Marcos Soares Junior ATICA

7 67 Samuel Almeida BROTAS
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Semi-finais

K1MJR

Semi-final

Grupo E 12:20

Tomada de tempo Bib Nome/clube

1 GA 19 Emanoel Barcelos Cruz de Souza ATOCA

2 GA 20 Erick Eduardo de Souza Moreira IMEL

1 GB 21 Guilherme Siqueira APEN

2 GB 30 Kleber dos Santos Kerling ATOCA

Grupo F 12:30

Tomada de tempo Bib Nome/clube

1 GC 28 José Augusto Vieira APEN

2 GC 27 João Victor Wessner Vieira IMEL

1 GD 44 Pedro Antonio Simão Kondo ATOCA

2 GD 42 Patricio Leo di Monaco IMEL
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Finais

Nome/clube Clube Posição

K1FJR ANNA CLARA LEAL ATOCA 1°

BRUNA DA SILVA SIQUEIRA IMEL 2°

MILENA SOFIA IMEL 3°

Nome/clube Posição

K1FSR BEATRIIZ DE PAULA APEN 1°

MARIA EDUARDA MORAIS IMEL 2°

POLIANA SOFIA IMEL 3°

K1MJR

Nome/clube Posição

PATRICIO LEO DI MONACO IMEL 1°

KLEBER DOS SANTOS ATOCA 2°

EMANOEL BARCELOS ATOCA 3°

K1MSR Nome/clube Posição

GUILHERME SCHENA IMEL 1°

FABIO SCCHENA IMEL 2°

CHARLES CORREA APEN 3°

PEDRO HENRIQUE GONÇALVES APEN 4º


